Serie

Altersklasse Il

Auflage

Auflage Schiler

Damen

Schitzenklasse

v A W N

A WO N R

Alois Riesch (Moar)

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Hias Schwarz
Martin Fischer
Florian Krinner

Simon Kinshofer

Jakob Rauchenberger
Maria Heimgreiter
Florian Rechthaler

Alois Schwarz

Sabine Rauchenberger

Franziska Krinner

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Punkt

1 Martin Fischer 8,9

2 Xaver Heimgreiter sen. 14,3
3 Hias Schwarz 37,0
4 Sabine Rauchenberger 60,7
5 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 64,9
6 Florian Krinner 95,7
7 Alois Riesch (Moar) 119,2
8 Franziska Krinner 121,3
9 Florian Rechthaler 152,9
10  Simon Kinshofer 173,3
11 Maria Heimgreiter 190,7
12 Jakob Rauchenberger 242,2
13  Alois Schwarz 308,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

319,0

3151
306,6
303,3
295,2
290,7

156,0
154,0
137,0
132,0

370,0
322,0

382,0

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



Ehren

o v B~ W N

10
11
12
13

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Alois Riesch (Moar)
Simon Kinshofer
Martin Fischer
Franziska Krinner

Hias Schwarz

Sabine Rauchenberger
Florian Krinner

Alois Schwarz

Maria Heimgreiter
Jakob Rauchenberger

Florian Rechthaler

Haupt

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Glick

Martin Fischer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Hias Schwarz

Florian Krinner

Sabine Rauchenberger
Franziska Krinner
Alois Riesch (Moar)
Alois Schwarz

Simon Kinshofer
Florian Rechthaler
Jakob Rauchenberger

Maria Heimgreiter

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Jakob Rauchenberger
Franziska Krinner
Hias Schwarz

Martin Fischer

41,7
43,9
68,5
101,8
130,3
157,8
232,5
238,0
288,3
440,6
495,5
747,1

896,5

64,7
80,0
92,8
200,1
323,9
348,0
366,0
475,4
680,5
682,0
815,7
1.030,3

1.566,3

26,8
98,9
113,3
114,0
122,9
139,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



10
11
12
13

Sabine Rauchenberger
Simon Kinshofer
Florian Krinner

Alois Riesch (Moar)
Maria Heimgreiter
Florian Rechthaler

Alois Schwarz

142,9
147,9
176,5
305,8
350,2
378,5
601,5

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



